Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 26 August 2021 at 1:03 pm.

Horse

Acrobatic
Adoradancer
Alleboom

Alpine Edge
Amish Boy
Angel of Truth
Annavisto

Arctic Shock
Asgard Massif
Ashman

At Witz End
Ayrton

Bad Wolf
Barney's Law
Bartholomeu Dias
Battleground
Beat the Bell
Beau Jet

Beau Rossa
Beau Rossa
Behemoth
Bellas Idol
Bering Sea
Black Wand
Blazing Billy
Boom Spender
Bowery Breeze
Brandum Bay
Brimarvi Vehero
Bring It Home Pop
Captivant
Centimental

Clap

Classy Joe
Cockney Crew
Come Play With Me
Conquer The Stars
Counter Drive
Cruze

Crystal Spirit
Desert Lord
Destination
Destination
Dissolution
Domination
Dreamreacher
Dreamreacher
Dusty Tycoon

Ef Troop

Exalted Ambition

Date

28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug

Race

Doomben #9

Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #9
Doomben #7

Caulfield #5

Caulfield #7

Caulfield #3

Warracknabeal #6

Singapore #5

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #10
Doomben #8

Caulfield #9

Belmont #2

Doomben #5

Caulfield #7

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #9
Belmont #7

Cairns #6

Morphettville Parks #7
Caulfield #8

Caulfield #8

Belmont #1

Carns#8

Goulburn #1

Belmont #5

Doomben #6

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #2
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #2
Morphettville Parks #9
Doomben #38

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #6
Rosehill At Kembla Grange #3
Morphettville Parks #4
Morphettville Parks #3
Belmont #2

Belmont #1

Toowoomba #1

Carnarvon #5

Doomben #38

Belmont #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Caulfield #2

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #9
Doomben #4

Morphettville Parks #4

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Doomben #6

Doomben #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Morphettville Parks #3

Score/
Starts
2/1
6/3
8/4
17/8
2617
28/6
5/3
11
211
211
6/3
15/4
8/4
2/1
2/1
1

10/4
38/14

4/2
8/4
6/3
10/5
4/2
4/2
20/9
2/1
4/2
4/2
915
15/6
2/11

Barrier Fred
Factor
7 -1.6
10 -0.9
2 -3.8
10 -3.9
1 -3.2
5 -0.7
8 17
7 -16
1 -275
12 -3.1
3 -35
12 -1.6
7 -19
9 12
2
15 -8.5
6 0.4
8 -4.8
9 0.1
1 0.1
9 0.4
4 -2.7
1 0.2
4 -21
1 2.7
5 -2.3
11 17
2 -12
1 -3.5
8 -5.8
1 16
3 -15
1 -0.2
7 0.8
1 16
2 -8.3
8 31
9 14
10 -2.7
14 35
3 11
6 19
10 19
8 0.4
8 05
6 -39
4 -0.8
14
14 15
2 -16

Months
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Score

6.4
141
22
7.1
18
6.3
12.7
6.4
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12.9
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.6 54
59 9.1
9.8 -1.8
12.9 6.1
9.2 -2.2
8.7 4.3
9.7

10.6 54
255 -26.5
9.1 8.9
12.5 -0.5
10.6 104
109 5.1
10.2

9.0 2.0
95 6.5
6.4

9.8 3.2
9.1

11

94

10.7 13
12

10.1 1.9
3.7

11.3 2.7
12.7

52 0.8
115 -25
12.8 22
26

95 15
6.2 0.8
7.8

26

133 -6.3
11.1

10.4

11.7 7.3
175

41

7.9

119

84

85

12.9 21
9.8 3.2
9.0 14.0
155

10.6 04
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Horse

Majestic Shot
Marchand
Mayan

Media Baron
Megadon

Milk Man
Mirage Dancer
Mishani Miss
Miss Ellmya
Miss Marietta
Montelena

Mr Delegator
Mr Money Bags
Muntham Missile
Mywordis
Naleigh

Night Of Power
No Compromise
No Effort

No Escape
Nobel Laurence
Off Shaw
Ohbeeh
Ollivander

One Stryke
Only Wanna Sing
Our Luca

Oxley Road
Paulele
Pembroke Castle
Peyton Place
Peyton Place
Pinyin

Pitchfork
Plagquette

Play Me Now
Poland
Porphyrio
Princess Bojack
Probabeel
Prospectus
Purrfect Deal
Qeyaady
Racecourse Road
Rebel Knight
Red Can Man
Red Hot Tip
Revenire
Roland Garros
Roman Aureus

Date

28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
26 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
26 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug

Race

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #9
Te Rapa#4

Pakenham Synthetic #7
Belmont #8

Belmont #7

Doomben #5

Caulfield #7

Doomben #3

Carnarvon #3

Belmont #9

Belmont #1

Belmont #7

Caulfield #7

Morphettville Parks #3
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #3
Morphettville Parks #6
Doomben #9

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #7
Caulfield #7

Mudgee #7

Belmont #2

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #4
Belmont #4

Mudgee #4

Doomben #1

Mackay #5

Darwin #4

Caulfield #5

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #6
Darwin #3

Goulburn #1

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #8
Caulfield #3

Carns#5

Caulfield #6

Carns#3

Caulfield #5

Belmont #6

Doomben #7

Caulfield #6

Doomben #5

Doomben #4

Morphettville Parks #1

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Belmont #9

Caulfield #8

Belmont #7

Mackay #7

Ballarat #3

Doomben #5

16/8
2/1
8/4
4/2
1
2/1
2/1
6/3

6/3
72/16
6/3
11/3
2/1
13/7
212
26/11
13/3
2/1
2/1
4/2

Fred
Factor
14 0.8

25
-3.9
-2.7
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Vaue

10.7
121

14.8
8.1
16.6

104
10.9

7.1
10.7
10.6

8.7
133
17.2

52

9.3
113
9.3
115
10.2

51
75



Horse

Exalted Fire
Exceltic

Fifty Stars
Fortification
Foxborough
Free Of Debt
Frosty Rocks
Gaulois
Gemmahra
General Beau
Giant Leap
Glorious Ruby
Groundswell
Guangzhou
GungaDin
Gunnago

Harpo Marx

He Runs Away
He's A Balter
He's A Balter
He's aHotshot
Heart Of Puissance
Heresy

Hidden Hail
Hinchpin

Hot Spring Gold
| Could Do Better
Imperial Lad
Inverloch

Ironclad
Kalkarni Royale
Kaptain Kaos
Karacasu
Karijini Aurora
Kinane

King Of Sparta
Kingsheir
Knightstown
Kordia
Kramden
Kubrick

Lake's Folly
Lakhani Rose
Last Week

L eroytheconqueror
London Banker
Luncies

Lyrica Girl
Macewen
Madam Furphy
Magnetic Edge

Date

28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug

28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug

Race

Morphettville Parks #3
Rosehill At Kembla Grange #2
Caulfield #8

Carns#38

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #3
Morphettville Parks #9
Caulfield #9

Caulfield #9

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #4
Caulfield #4

Belmont #2

Doomben #7

Caulfield #9

Cairns#8

Goulburn #6

Belmont #2

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #7
Doomben #4

Caulfield #2

Morphettville Parks #9
Doomben #6

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #7
Caulfield #4

Doomben #6

Morphettville Parks #4
Rosehill At Kembla Grange #10
Doomben #5

Caulfield #9

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #7

Morphettville Parks #7
Caulfield #5

Belmont #9

Morphettville Parks #1
Belmont #7

Caulfield #7

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #8
Rosehill At Kembla Grange #10
Morphettville Parks #1
Rosehill At Kembla Grange #10
Carnarvon #3

Doomben #5

Morphettville Parks #6
Morphettville Parks #9
Doomben #4

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Doomben #4

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #7
Doomben #1

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Morphettville Parks #1
Morphettville Parks #4

Score/
Starts
2/11
5/1
60/16

8/2
16/5
12/6
28/13
2/1
114
4/2
42
23/8

10/5
4/2
4/2
5/3
3/1
11/3
4/2
42

712

Barrier
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

133 -33
6.8 3.2
8.2

5.7

10.7 43
55 11.5
43

10.3 4.7
10.2

1.6

7.0

11.2 4.8
9.2

56.4 -284
3.0

12.4 0.6
16.4 0.6
7.1 6.9
125

7.6

10.8 7.2
13.7 -3.7
10.2 1.8
9.0 15.0
6.1

9.4 7.6
9.3 2.7
13.0 9.0
10.5 -15
149

6.7 33
9.8 7.2
50

10.2 58
5.6 6.4
9.8 3.2
53

25

6.5 75
74 36
75 25
9.0 8.0
11.2 4.8
6.2 0.8
129 51
9.4 1.6
6.8 7.2
9.1 10.9
4.7

54

6.6
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Horse

Royalzel
Ruettiger

Rule The World
Run For Glory
Salon du Cheval
Samizdat
Second Slip
Shackleton

She Can Sing
Sierra Sue
Silent Agenda
Silent Agenda
Silver City
Silver City
Sixgun

Skyray

Social Element
Spaceboy
Speeding Comet
Stardome
Startantes

Stay Inside
Suilven
Supergiant
Testimonial
The Gauch

The Raven

The Tenor
Thompson's
Reward

Tofane

Too Close the Sun
Totally Charmed
Tramonto
Tramonto
Triple Ace
Turaath

Tycoon Bella
Tycoonist
Ulysses

Under Oath
Under Oath
Volpe

Wapiti

Weona Smartone
Yiyi

Y oung Rascal
Zaratite

Zartan

Ziegfeld
Zigallene
Zorro's Dream

Date

28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
30 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug

28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
29 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug
28 Aug

Race

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #2
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #1
Doomben #5

Doomben #8

Belmont #6

Belmont #8

Morphettville Parks #7
Carnarvon #3

Doomben #3

Caulfield #8

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #4
Doomben #4

Mudgee #2

Tamworth #2

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #9
Goulburn #7

Ballarat #6

Caulfield #5

Carnarvon #3

Doomben #4

Doomben #7

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #6
Doomben #9

Doomben #8

Wyong #4

Caulfield #2

Port Augusta#1

Cairns #6

Morphettville Parks #9

Caulfield #8

Belmont #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Doomben #6

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #8
Caulfield #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Rosehill At Kembla Grange #8
Doomben #5

Morphettville Parks #3
Warracknabeal #6

Carnarvon #6

Doomben #8

Doomben #6

Rosehill At Kembla Grange #10
Rosehill At Kembla Grange #7
Belmont #1

Awapuni #7

Caulfield #7

Doomben #4

Caulfield #2

95
6/3
2/1
14/4

8/3
2/2
2/1
2/1
5/3
4/2

58/13
15/5
4/2
8/3
8/3
6/3

Barrier
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Form BLP
Score
32 0
7.0 2
14.9 1
12.8 0
39 0
6.6 2
24 0
9.3 4
11.6 2
6.0 1
12.4 0
29 -2
9.0 0
5.0 0
9.9 4
-231  -28
2.0 1
0.4 -2
55 2
6.9 -3
11 -2
8.6 2
19.7 1
17.9 4
13.7 0
10.9 2
7.6 2
14.9 3
7.7 4
50 1
4.7 -1
56 4
53 -1
11.4 1
16 0
6.0 1
-0.3 -4
12 -1
6.8 2
84 0
2.7 -1
11.6 2
13 0
14.2 2
22 -2
18.2 4
76 2
-4.2 -5
19.7 2
7.0 1
38 0

Vaue

9.8
8.0
81

9.1

10.6

9.0
10.6
121
10.0
10.0

38.1
9.0
12.6
75
131
12.9

83
51
103

6.1

9.0
11.3

11.7

9.4
9.0
143
11.8
7.2
10.6
113

9.7

12.8
58

15.2
7.3
9.0

10.2
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